.
1
DIP Switch
EPA SERIES
EDGE ACTUATED SMT TYPE
■ FEATURES
 SMT edge actuated type is (SMT Piano Type) easy setting on closely racked PCB
 Tactile response is performed directly by larger contact pressure to ensure stable

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT type
(reference)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPA  1  04  XX  00  X
Blank: Standard
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special product number
Actuator and ON position:
E: Extended Actuator and Top Side "OFF"
L: Low Profile Actuator and Top Side "OFF"
LT: Top Tape Sealed & Low profile Actuator
Number of Positions: 2,4,6,8,10
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name: EPA: SMT Piano Type
■ OPTIONS ■ CONSTRUCTION
1.Top tape sealed
.
3
DIP Switch
2.Tape & Reel Packaging(per EIA STANDARD)
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
EPA SERIES DIMMENSIONS
1 2
O
N 43 65 87
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true